INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY (IGNOU)

VHS - M.A. CHIDAMBARAM COLLEGE OF NURISNG, CHENNAI - 113

PROGRAMME STUDY CENTRE CODE - 2577

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL CONTACT CLASSES FOR II YEAR P.B.B.Sc N)

Date Day Time Course Course Units Covered
Code Block | Unit | Hours
16.01.2023 | Monday 8am to 4.30pm | Paediatric Nursing BNSL 107 1 1 8
17.01.2023 | Tuesday 8am to 4.30pm | Paediatric Nursing BNSL 107 1 2 8
18.01.2023 | Wednesday | 8am to 4.30pm | Paediatric Nursing BNSL 107 1 3 8
19.01.2023 | Thursday 8am to 4.30pm | Paediatric Nursing BNSL 107 1 4 8
20.01.2023 | Friday 8am to 4.30pm | Mental Health Nursing BNSL 108 1 1 8
21.01.2023 | Saturday 8am to 4.30pm | Mental Health Nursing BNSL 108 1 2 8
22.01.2023 | Sunday 8am to 4.30pm | Mental Health Nursing BNSL 108 1 3 8
23.01.2023 Moﬁday 8am to 4.30pm | Mental Health Nursing BNSL 108 1 4 8
24.01.2023 Tuésday 8am to 4.30pm | Mental Health Nursing BNSL 108 1 5 8
25.01.2023 | Wednesday | 8am to 4.30pm | Medical Surgical Nursing | BNSL 106 1 1 8
26.01.2023 | Thursday 8am to 4.30pm | Medical Surgical Nursing | BNSL 106 1 2 8
27.01.2023 | Friday 8am to 4.30pm | Medical Surgical Nursing | BNSL 106 1 3 8
28.01.2023 | Saturday 8am to 4.30pm | Medical Surgical Nursing | BNSL 106 1 4 8
29.01.2023 | Sunday 8am to 4.30pm | Medical Surgical Nursing | BNSL 106 1 5 8

*Lunch: 12noon — 12.30pm
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Signature of the Programme Co-ordinator/ PI
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